FALL FEE SCHEDULE 2022

Single Class Fee Adult Rates
Expiration is from date of purchase
Students 18 years old and up will receive
3/4 hr. class $22.00 a discount in the form of our Adult Rates.
1 hr. class $25.00 Adult discount applies to all classes.
1 1/4 hr. class................ $30.00 Classes Price Expiration
| ST $20....ccoenen. 1 month
P72 hr. class................ $35.00 | 4 §68...orrrrrn I month
2 hr. class.....ccceeeeeunnnnnnn. $40.00 8 $128............ 2 months

Private Lessons

1/2 hour private...................... $50-3$60 payable to teacher
room rental payable to PSPA

1 hoUT.....oooiiiiiieiceeee $85-$120 payable to teacher
room rent payable to PSPA

1 hour semi private................ $100-$120 payable to teacher
room rental payable to PSPA

Room rent for private lessons is $20, $25 or $30 per hour

Discount Guide

Family Discount
5% for 2 or more students
**No family discount for Adults**

PSPA Dance Company Discount
PSPA team members will receive a 5% discount on tuition fees.

for information or registration:
(310) 375-1398 | www.pspadance.com | office@pspadance.com
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